
Regional areas
North West
▪ Cheshire

▪ Lancashire

▪ Cumbria

West Midlands
▪ Staffordshire

▪ Shropshire

▪ Warwickshire

▪ Worcestershire

▪ Herefordshire

South West
▪ Cornwall

▪ Devon

▪ Dorset

▪ Wiltshire

▪ Somerset

▪ Avon

▪ Gloucestershire

South Central
▪ Oxfordshire

▪ Berkshire

▪ Buckinghamshire

▪ Hampshire

▪ Sussex 

▪ IOW

London & South East
▪ Middlesex

▪ Surrey

▪ Essex

▪ Kent

East
▪ Suffolk

▪ Norfolk

▪ Bedfordshire

▪ Cambridgeshire

▪ Hertfordshire

East Midlands
▪ Nottinghamshire

▪ Northamptonshire

▪ Leicestershire

▪ Lincolnshire

▪ Derbyshire

Yorkshire & North East
▪ Yorkshire

▪ Durham

▪ Northumberland



Region Name Email Phone

National – including 

Guernsey, Isle of Man & 

Jersey

Lee Ward leeward@badmintonengland.co.uk 07725 413876 

East Julie Pike juliepike@badmintonengland.co.uk 07725 413548

East Midlands Michael Reid michaelreid@badmintonengland.co.uk 07825 094722

London & South East Chris Evans chrisevans@badmintonengland.co.uk 07500 084864

North West Jonathan 

Harrison

jonathanharrision@badmintonengland.co.uk 07725 413543 

South Central Aleisha 

Challands

aleishachallands@badmintonengland.co.uk 07901 005318 

South West Hannah Davis-

Coward

hannahdavis-

coward@badmintonengland.co.uk

07827 351250 

West Midlands Leanne Brown leannebrown@badmintonengland.co.uk 07802 459019

Yorkshire & North East Holly Robson hollyrobson@badmintonengland.co.uk 07825 624282
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